Aluminium Housed Power Resistors
Type THS Series
Key Features
� Established product with
proven reliability
• Leading the way with
over 50 years of design
and manufacturing

THS25
Surface Temperature Rise
How to Order
THS 50 680R J
Common Part
10 Watt = THS10
15 Watt = THS15
25 Watt = THS25
50 Watt = THS50
Power Rating
0.1ohm
(100 mille ohms)
R10
1ohm
(1000 mille ohms)
1R0
1K
(1000 ohms)
1KO
Resistance Value Tolerance
THS- Standard
NTHS - Low
Inductance
J - 5%
Pulse Energy THS10 to THS50